Video | MHW-WZ4R0-NG Management Workstation
MHW-WZ4R0-NG Management
Workstation
u High-performance workstation with Intel’s latest-
generation microarchitecture
u Choice of professional 2D or 3D graphics card
u Silent running with HP liquid cooling solution

reserved.
80 PLUS is a registered trademark of Ecos, all rights reserved.
Ordering information
MHW-WZ4R0-NGDE Management Workstation
High-performance workstation, German localization
included; graphics card must be ordered separately
Order number MHW-WZ4R0-NGDE
MHW-WZ4R0-NGUK Management Workstation
High-performance workstation, British English
localization included; graphics card must be ordered
separately
Order number MHW-WZ4R0-NGUK
MHW-WZ4R0-NGRU Management Workstation
High-performance workstation, Russian localization
included; graphics card must be ordered separately
Order number MHW-WZ4R0-NGRU
Accessories
MHW-AWLCK-CZ
Localization (Keyboard): Czech Republic—Czech
Order number MHW-AWLCK-CZ
MHW-AWLCK-DE
Localization (Keyboard): Germany—German
Order number MHW-AWLCK-DE
MHW-AWLCK-DK
Localization (Keyboard): Denmark—English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-DK
MHW-AWLCK-ESP
Localization (Keyboard): Spain—Spanish
Order number MHW-AWLCK-ESP
MHW-AWLCK-FR
Localization (Keyboard): France—French
Order number MHW-AWLCK-FR
MHW-AWLCK-IT
Localization (Keyboard): Italy—Italian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-IT
MHW-AWLCK-NL
Localization (Keyboard): Netherlands—Dutch
Order number MHW-AWLCK-NL
MHW-AWLCK-NO
Localization (Keyboard): Norway—Norwegian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-NO
3 | MHW-WZ4R0-NG Management Workstation
MHW-AWLCK-RU
Localization (Keyboard): Russia—Russian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-RU
MHW-AWLCK-SE
Localization (Keyboard): Sweden—Swedish
Order number MHW-AWLCK-SE
MHW-AWLCK-SUI
Localization (Keyboard): Switzerland—French/German
Order number MHW-AWLCK-SUI
MHW-AWLCK-UK
Localization (Keyboard): United Kingdom—British
English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-UK
MHW-AWLCK-US
Localization (Keyboard): USA — American English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-US
MHW-AWGC-Q600 Entry 3D Graphics Card
NVIDIA Quadro 600 (1 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-Q600
MHW-AWGC-ATIV38 Entry 3D Graphics Card
ATI FirePro V3800 (512 MB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-ATIV38
MHW-AWGC-Q2000 Mid-range 3D Graphics Card
NVIDIA Quadro 2000 (1 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-Q2000
MHW-AWGC-Q4000 High-end 3D Graphics Card
NVIDIA Quadro 4000 (2 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-Q4000
MHW-AWGC-Q5000 High-end 3D Graphics Card
NVIDIA Quadro 5000 (2.5 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-Q5000